Sep 09 2024 (09:56) India Rail Info

Patan - Bhavnagar Terminus Special (UnReserved)/09489 - Exp - WR
PTN/Patan to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus
7h 20m - 339 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PTN |Patan 03:00 0 |1 0 80 WR
2 MSH [Mahesana Junction 03:30 03:32 2m |0 |1 40 (40 |93 |WR
3 |VG Viramgam Junction 05:09 05:10 Tm |0 |1 105 |18 WR
4 SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 06:19 06:20 Tm (0 |1 171 |69 WR
5 (LM Limbdi 06:43 06:45 2m (0 |1 198 [69 |50 |WR
6 |RUR |Ranpur 07:08 07:10 2m (0 |1 224 |53 |63 |WR
7 BTD [Botad Junction 07:35 07:40 5m |0 |1 246 |64 |120 |WR
8 DLJ Dhola Junction 08:20 08:22 2m [0 |1 289 (36 |37 |WR
9 SOJN |Sihor Junction 09:10 09:12 2m [0 |1 318 (24 |64 |WR
10 [BVP [Bhavnagar Para 09:56 09:58 2m |0 |1 336 (8 17 |WR
11 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus [10:20 0 | 339 |- 34 |WR

Sep 09 2024 (09:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




